HARRISON PARK

B REAKFAST
M ENWU

Park Breakfast

Two eggs any style, served with your
choice of bacon, ham, or sausage,
seasoned home fries and your choice
of white or whole wheat Texas toast

Substitute peameal bacon:
Substitute rye toast:

12.99

Add 1.49
Add .99

Hungry Hiker Breakfast 16.99
Three eggs any style, two pancakes,

choice of two types of meat (bacon,

ham, or squsqge), seasoned home

fries, and Texas toast

Eggs and Toast 6.99

Two eggs any style with Texas toast

Create your own Omelette 12.99

Enjoy a two egg omelette, served with
seasoned home fries and Texas toast
Choose any two of the following
ingredients: ham, onion, bacon, green
pepper, mushroom, cheddar cheese,
salsa, tomato, or baby spinach

Each additional item .99

Breakfast Sandwich 9.49

Egg, bacon, and cheese on your choice
of white or whole wheat Texas toast

8.99
9.49
3.49

Western
BLT

Add seasoned home fries

Eggs Benedict

Two poached eggs with peameal
bacon on top of English muffins,
dressed with creamy hollandaise
sauce and served with a side of
seasoned home fries

Eggs Florentine

Substitute the peameal with spinach
to make it a Florentine

Belgian Waffle

Served with warm syrup and whipped
cream

Extra toppings

Blueberry or cherry
chocolate sauce

2.49
1.49

French Toast

Three slices of French toast dusted
with cinnamon sugar and served with
warm syrup

Buttermilk Pancakes

Light, fluffy pancakes served with
butter and warm syrup

Add Blueberries or chocolate chips

Add whipped cream

Substitute Gluten Free Bun or Bread 2.99

BEVERAGTES

Coffee or Tea 2.49
Herbal Tea 2.99
(Green, Earl Grey, Chai, Treetop Lemon,
Peppermint, Apple Orchard Spice)

Hot Chocolate 249
Milk (White or Chocolate) 2.49/3.49
Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry)  2.49/3.49
Iced Tea/Lemonade 2.79

SIDES

Side of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage
Peameal Bacon

Seasoned Home Fries

Fresh Fruit Cocktail

Toast and Jam

English Muffin

Muffin

RESTAURANT

14.99

13.99

8.99

9.49

9.49

.99
.99

3.99
5.49
3.99
3.99/5.99
2.99
2.99
2.49

*Prices do not include tax or gratuities



