HARRISON PARK INN RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

M E N U

Park Breakfast Two eggs any style, served with your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage, seasoned home fries and your choice of white or whole wheat Texas toast	12.99	Eggs Benedict Two poached eggs with peameal bacon on top of English muffins, dressed with creamy hollandaise sauce and served with a side of	14.99
Substitute peameal bacon: Substitute rye toast:	Add 1.49 Add .99	seasoned home fries	
•		Eggs Florentine	13.99
Hungry Hiker Breakfast Three eggs any style, two pancakes, choice of two types of meat (bacon, ham, or sausage), seasoned home	16.99	Substitute the peameal with spinach to make it a Florentine	
fries, and Texas toast		Belgian Waffle	8.99
Eggs and Toast Two eggs any style with Texas toast	6.99	Served with warm syrup and whipped cream	
Create your own Omelette Enjoy a two egg omelette, served with seasoned home fries and Texas toast	12.99	Extra toppings Blueberry or cherry 2.49 chocolate sauce 1.49	
Choose any two of the following		French Toast	9.49
ingredients: ham, onion, bacon, green pepper, mushroom, cheddar cheese,		Three slices of French togst dusted	0.40
salsa, tomato, or baby spinach		with cinnamon sugar and served with	
Each additional item	.99	warm syrup	
Breakfast Sandwich Egg, bacon, and cheese on your choice	9.49	Buttermilk Pancakes Light, fluffy pancakes served with butter and warm syrup	9.49
of white or whole wheat Texas toast		Add Blueberries or chocolate chips	.99
Western	8.99	·	.99
BLT	9.49	Add whipped cream	.55
Add seasoned home fries	3.49		

Substitute Gluten Free Bun or Bread 2.99

BEVERAGES	3	SIDES	
Coffee or Tea	2.49	Side of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	3.99
Herbal Tea	2.99	Peameal Bacon	5.49
(Green, Earl Grey, Chai, Treetop Lemon,		Seasoned Home Fries	3.99
Peppermint, Apple Orchard Spice)		Fresh Fruit Cocktail	3.99/5.99
Hot Chocolate	2.49	Toast and Jam	2.99
Milk (White or Chocolate)	2.49/3.49	English Muffin	2.99
Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry)	2.49/3.49	Muffin	2.49
Iced Tea/Lemonade	2.79		